TABULATION OF BIDS TRAFFIC OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS AT VARIOUS INTERSECTIONS

PROJECT:

		AND ROADWAYS					·					
	PROJECT NO.:	HWY-O-04-04 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.13 MILES									STATE OF HAWAII	
	SLAND:	OAHU	HARON CONST	RUCTION, INC.	MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING CO., LTD.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION			
	DISTRICT:	HONOLULU			·					'S DIVISION		
	ATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting May 16, 2006											
- 1	BIDS OPENED:	June 8, 2006										
	COMPLETION TI	IME: SEVENTY FIVE (75) WORKING DAYS	L ARROOV I		LIAUT		LINIT		UNIT		UNIT	
	ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE_	AMOUNT
χ	202.0100	Removal of Existing Pavement	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$135,0 00.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$1,650.00
λ^{-}	202.0200	Removal of Existing Concrete Curb	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$6, 500.00	L.S.	\$4,095.00	L.S.	\$800.00
\times	202.0600	Removal of Existing Signs and Posts	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1, 000.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
	203.0100	Roadway Excavation	470	CU YD	\$100.00	\$47,000.00	\$250.00	\$117,500.00	\$1,295.00	\$608,650.00	\$52.25	\$24,557.50
λ	209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00
×	209.0200	Additional Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$120,000.00	F.A.	\$120,000.00	F.A.	\$120,000.00	F.A.	\$120,000.00
\	305.0100	Aggregate Subbase	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$16,800.00
λ	312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$33,000.00	L.S.	\$37,250.00	L.S.	\$17,500.00
λ.	401.0100	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$26,400.00	- L.S.	\$27,250.00	L.S.	\$11,400.00
$\times \Big $	503.1000	Concrete Type I - 3.7 Signal Pole Footing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,001.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
7	511.0100	Furnishing Drilled Shaft Drilling Equipment	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,411.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
	511.0200	Obstructions	32	HOURS	\$750.00	\$24,000.00	\$969,59	\$31,026.88	\$820.00	\$26,240.00	\$1,800.00	\$57,600.00
	511.1000	Drilled Shaft (22-Inch Diameter)	45	LIN FT	\$350.00	\$15,750.00	\$380.60	\$17,127.00	\$380,00	\$17,100.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00
	511.1100	Drilled Shaft (30-Inch Diameter)	77	LIN FT	\$300.00	\$23,100.00	\$310.20	\$23,885.40	\$310.00	\$23,870.00	\$250.00	\$19,250.00
	511.2000	Unclassified Shaft Excavation (22-Inch Diameter)	45	LIN FT	\$350.00	\$15,750.00	\$360.80	\$16,236.00	\$360.00	\$16,200.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00
	511.2100	Unclassified Shaft Excavation (30-Inch Diameter)	77	LIN FT	\$500.00	\$38,500.00	\$515.90	\$39,724.30	\$515.00	\$39,655.00	\$250.00	\$19,250.00
	511.3000	Integrity Testing (Coring)	52	LIN FT	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$152.90	\$7,950.80	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$125.00	\$6,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

TRAFFIC OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS AT VARIOUS INTERSECTIONS

PROJECT:

PHOJEC1:	AND ROADWAYS	20110140			:						
PROJECT NO.:	HWY-O-04-04 NET LENGTH OF PF			MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.				STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION			
ISLAND:	OAHU	HARON CONS	TRUCTION, INC.			OKADA TRUC	KING CO., LTD.				
DISTRICT:	HONOLULU					·		ITANSF	ONTATION		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting May 16, 2006											
BIDS OPENED:	June 8, 2006										
COMPLETION T	IME: SEVENTY FIVE (75) WORKING DAYS						_				
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
609.2020	Curb, Type 2A	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L,S.	\$23,500.00	L.S.	\$9,200.00
616.1001	Permanent Irrigation System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$11,550.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$8,500.00
618.1001	Roto-till Organic Soil Conditioner (2" Layer to 6" Depth)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,750.00	L,S.	\$3,168.00	L.S.	\$4,050.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00
618.1002	Plant St. Augustine Grass	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$21,175.00	L.S.	, \$6,950.00	L.S.	\$5,370.00
619.1001	Transplanting Monkeypod Tree	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,200.00	L.S.	\$17,600.00	L.S.	\$9,900.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
619.1002	Root Control Barrier, 24" Depth	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,700.00	L.S.	\$1,760.00	L.S.	\$1,650.00	L.S.	\$1,440.00
619.1003	Planting Rainbow Shower Trees - Field Stock	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,800.00	L.S.	\$8,250.00	L.S.	\$11,550.00	L.S.	\$7,200.00
619.1004	Planting Naupaka, 1 Gallon Can	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,500.00	L.S.	\$9,251.00	L.S.	\$16,850.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00
621B.8000	Relocate Existing Traffic Sign	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,300.00	L.S.	\$1,298.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$800.00
623.1001	Removal of Traffic Signal Controllers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,482.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
623.1002	Removal of Traffic Signal Standards	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,200.00	L.S.	\$5,530.00	L.S.	\$5,525.00	L.S.	\$10,500.00
623.1003	Removal of Traffic Signal Wiring	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,600.00	L.S.	\$1,654.00	L.S.	\$1,650.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00
623.1004	Removal of Meter Socket and Steel Support Assemblies	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$101.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$350.00
623.2001	Traffic Signal Controllers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$38,000.00	L.S.	\$37,741.00	L.S.	\$37,750.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00
623.2002	Traffic Signal Standards	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$52,932.00	L.S.	\$52,950.00	L.S.	\$52,000.00
623.2003	Traffic Signal Assemblies	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$37,530.00	L.S.	\$37,525.00	L.S.	\$47,600.00
623.2004	Pedestrian Push Buttons	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,920.00	L.S.	\$2,925.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

TRAFFIC OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS AT VARIOUS INTERSECTIONS

PROJECT:

AND ROADWAYS

										STATE OF HAWAII	
PROJECT NO.:	HWY-O-04-04 NET LENGTH OF PRO		TOUGTION ING		MEGA CONOTENIOTION INC.						
ISLAND:	OAHU	HARON CONS	STRUCTION, INC.	MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING CO., LTD.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION			
DISTRICT:	HONOLULU										
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting May 16, 2006							:				
BIDS OPENED:	BIDS OPENED: June 8, 2006				•						
COMPLETION T	IME: SEVENTY FIVE (75) WORKING DAYS										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.2005	Traffic Signal Pullboxes	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$21,000.00	L.S.	\$20,378.00	L.S.	\$20,375.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00
623.2006	Traffic Loop Detectors	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$24,024.00	L.S.	\$24,000.00	L.S.	\$63,000.00
623.2007	Meter Socket, Circuit Breaker, Pullbox and Support Assemblies	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$10,615.00	L.S.	\$10,625.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
623.2008	Traffic Signal Ductlines	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$334,760.00	L.S.	\$372,000.00	L.S.	\$280,250.00	L.S.	\$482,000.00
623.2009	Traffic Signal Cables	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,120.00	L.S.	\$17,730.00	L.S.	\$17,725.00	L.S.	\$29,830.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$517.00	L.S.	\$515.00	L.S.	\$1,380.00
629.1015	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,423.00	L.S.	\$1,420.00	L.S.	\$1,380.00
629.1020	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,146.00	L.S.	\$1,145.00	L.S.	\$2,760.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III, Thermoplastic)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$860.00	L.S.	\$836.00	L.S.	\$835.00	L.S.	\$500.00
629.2020	Type A Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$566.00	L.S.	\$513.00	L.S.	\$515.00	L.S.	\$240.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$177.00	L,S.	\$175.00	L.S.	\$240.00
629.2070	Type H Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$135.00	L.S.	\$135.00	L.S.	\$120.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$120,188.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$180,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00
659.1001	Removal of Traffic Cameras	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$150.00
			·			<u></u>					

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	TRAFFIC OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS AT VARIOUS INTERSECTION AND ROADWAYS	CTIONS									
PROJECT NO.:	HWY-O-04-04 NET LENGTH OF PRO	DJECT: 0.13 MIL	_ES							QTATE (SE HAWAII
ISLAND:	SLAND: OAHU			HARON CONS	TRUCTION, INC.	MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING CO., LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
DISTRICT:	HONOLULU					7				IHANSE	ONTATION
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting May 16, 2006						:					
BIDS OPENED:	June 8, 2006										
COMPLETION T	IME: SEVENTY FIVE (75) WORKING DAYS										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
659.2001	Traffic Surveillance and Monitoring System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$35,400.00	L.S.	\$29,150.00	L.S.	\$67,300.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$107,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$137,223.75
	Sum of All Items	·			\$1,342,456.00		\$1,602,186.38		\$1,911,700.00		\$1,721,891.25
	Preferences: (For Evaluation of Bids)										
	A. Hawaii Products			·	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$3,120.00	·	\$0.00
	Amount for Comparison of Bids				\$1,342,456.00		\$1,602,186.38		\$1,908,580.00		\$1,721,891.25
					,				:		
	·										
	·										
											,
	Project Manager: Reid Tokuhara				·						
	Date: June 9, 2006			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u></u>	L			